FORM No. 959-SATISFACTION OF LIEN.

00

COPYRIGHT 1982 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720 09-28-95A09:21 RCV0

262260

11-1 AAAS m

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned hereby certifies and declares that that
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned bereby certifies and declares the set
VOILAN NEW VALUE AND
Is the claimant recorded on Dohmony 00
volume NoA1 page37.51, or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No951.04 (indicate which) of theCO. Lien Docket Records of KLAMATH County, Oregon.
(indicate state state Constant), or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 95104
(Indicate which) of the US. Intell DOCKEC. Records of
oregon.

ELAINE WILLIAMS (LOT 40, BLOCK 31 OREGON SHORES SUBDIVISION - UNIT 2, FIRST ADDITION, TRACT 1184)

has been, together with the account or debt thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and hereby is discharged. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused these presents to be duly executed; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.

DATED: September 2-, 19	95 OREGON SH	ORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.
()f executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)	Jara	m A Johnston
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	Rosalyn.g	Johnston (Office Manager)
STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKI.AMA	<u>ITH</u> } <i>es.</i>
This instrument was acknowledged before me o September22, 1995, by		nowledged before me on <u>September 22</u> , yn S. Johnston
	of OREGON SHOR	S RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC,
(SEAL) My commission expires:	n Notary Public for Oregon	
in y commission expires:	My commission expires:	10-20-96 COMMISSION NO: 019033 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 10, 195
SATISFACTION OF LIEN		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certily that the within instru-
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL		ment was received for record on the 28th day of September, 1995, at 9:21 o'clock A.M. and recorded
νs.	(SPACE RESERVED FOR	in book/reel/volume No ^{M95} on page
ELAINE.WILLIAMS	RECORDER'S USE.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 6829 Record of County Lien Docket of said County.
Lien Debtor		Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ELAINE WILLIAMS 13802 ALDERGROVE SYLMAR, CA 91342		County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch Co Clerk
Fee	s: \$5.00	Synette Mertag Deputy